
VIC/ TAS Key Contacts

Office Locations

Level 5, 1 Southbank Boulevard, 

Southbank, VIC 3006

Telephone: 1300 650 540

Post:
GPO Box 1655, 

Melbourne VIC 3001

Email: insure@ansvar.com.au

Client Solutions

General Manager - Client Solutions VIC/ TAS State Manager

Ian Ireland Lori Vamvas

Direct Line: 03 8630 3155 Direct Line: 0422 785 638

Mobile: 0417 079 867 Email: lvamvas@ansvar.com.au

Email: iireland@ansvar.com.au

Business Development Underwriting Manager Business Development Underwriting Manager

Jess Grimsey Greg McLean

Direct Line: 03 8630 3191 Direct Line: 03 8630 3112

Mobile: 0432 113 117 Mobile: 0418 899 615

Email: jgrimsey@ansvar.com.au Email: gmclean@ansvar.com.au

Business Development Underwriting Manager Regional Underwriting Manager

Sean Hughes Mark Jenkins

Direct Line: 0478 790 798 Direct Line: 03 8630 3144

Email: shughes@ansvar.com.au Mobile: 0427 713 481

Email: mjenkins@ansvar.com.au

Senior Underwriter Senior Underwriter

John Stenning Simone Ferro

Direct Line: 03 8630 3123 Direct Line: 03 8630 3186

Email: jstenning@ansvar.com.au Email: sferro@ansvar.com.au

Senior Underwriter Underwriter

George Govan Anita Goyal

Direct Line: 03 8630 3004 Direct Line: 03 8630 3134

Email: ggovan@ansvar.com.au Email: agoyal@ansvar.com.au

Risk Management Solutions

Acting General Manager & National Care Practice Leader Senior Risk Consultant - ERM

Anthony Black Stephen Ratcliffe

Mobile: 0402 239 149 Mobile: 0408 521 933

Email: ablack@ansvarrisk.com.au Email: sratcliffe@ansvarrisk.com.au
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Claims

Property Claims Liability Claims

Phone: 1300 650 540 Phone: 1300 650 540

Email: claims@ansvar.com.au Email: liabilityclaims@ansvar.com.au


